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2012 Men's ACC Championship - 2/22/2012 to 2/25/2012

Results - Saturday Finals
 
#15  Men 1650 Yard Free

ACC Meet: 14:35.12 2009& Matt McLean

Conference: 14:35.12 2009# Matt McLean

Pool: 15:20.21 2012 John P Gaylor

A14:51.15

B15:35.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU SRDe Angulo, Mateo1 14:53.68 B

r:+0.62  24.65 26.85 26.8327.05

27.07 27.20 27.25 27.09

27.14 27.26 26.77 26.91

26.90 26.89 27.06 27.23

27.03 27.20 27.30 27.29

27.32 27.24 27.52 27.34

27.42 27.44 27.44 27.68

27.48 27.61 27.53 26.97

25.72

UVA SOPhillips, Bradley2 15:06.95 B

r:+0.83  25.08 27.31 27.2827.39

27.42 27.46 27.50 27.32

27.32 27.45 27.32 27.43

28.06 27.79 27.72 27.87

27.84 27.95 27.67 27.86

27.88 27.73 27.69 27.54

27.56 27.50 27.70 27.55

27.56 27.57 27.78 27.73

26.12

UNC JRNagle, Brett3 15:10.47 B

r:+0.76  24.90 26.96 27.5727.34

27.64 27.49 27.60 27.81

27.55 27.43 27.41 27.55

27.60 27.39 27.55 27.81

27.75 27.94 27.70 27.99

27.89 28.07 27.90 27.87

27.93 27.94 28.02 28.11

28.16 28.11 28.03 27.39

26.07

UVA SODaniec, Jon4 15:19.79 B

r:+0.79  24.45 26.91 27.0526.88

27.10 27.25 27.30 27.46

27.40 27.62 27.38 27.47

27.58 27.81 27.84 28.18

28.19 28.22 28.31 28.42

28.32 28.57 28.65 28.80

28.65 28.81 28.85 29.03

28.69 28.52 28.46 28.32

27.30

VT FROres, Jake5 15:23.54 B

r:+0.78  25.20 27.34 27.9927.25

27.89 27.86 28.06 28.08

28.13 28.25 28.22 28.26

28.50 28.59 28.38 28.47

28.23 27.98 28.50 28.36

28.30 28.05 28.14 28.32

28.22 28.47 28.10 28.22

28.37 27.92 27.89 27.54

26.46

VT SRTrabuchi-Downey, Blake6 15:25.02 B

r:+0.72  25.70 27.76 28.2028.33

28.12 28.10 28.40 28.19

28.41 28.33 28.34 28.14

28.19 28.06 28.10 28.11

27.94 28.22 28.21 28.23

28.27 28.07 28.08 28.50

28.13 28.40 28.06 28.12

28.32 27.84 27.87 27.46

26.82

UNC SRSingley, Wil7 15:25.05 B

r:+0.75  25.01 27.09 28.0327.59

28.14 27.98 28.19 28.25

28.30 28.17 28.37 28.43

28.30 28.54 28.34 28.27

28.52 28.31 28.42 28.41

28.26 28.32 28.18 28.32

28.21 28.46 28.01 27.94

28.09 27.99 28.12 27.97

26.52

GTCH FRBrockelbank, Elliott8 15:25.44 B

r:+0.84  25.20 27.24 27.9027.60

27.69 28.20 27.97 28.19

27.95 28.26 28.23 28.25

28.66 28.66 28.20 28.34

27.54 28.00 28.52 28.39

28.23 28.47 28.56 28.39

28.44 28.45 28.14 28.39

28.49 28.04 28.99 27.87

25.99

DUKE JRHarmon, Alex9 15:27.34 B

r:+0.79  25.61 28.30 28.4028.40

28.49 28.42 28.40 28.22

28.46 28.20 28.46 28.42

28.59 28.45 28.29 28.18

28.08 28.34 28.45 28.22

28.10 28.07 28.16 28.04

27.97 27.99 28.10 27.83

28.08 27.93 27.67 27.82

27.20

UVA JRVredeveld, Nathan10 15:30.06 B

r:+0.73  24.61 27.14 27.9227.87

28.24 28.31 28.24 28.40

28.47 28.46 28.52 28.86

28.71 28.49 28.72 28.36

28.40 28.24 28.20 28.27

28.13 27.95 28.62 28.27

28.49 28.72 28.92 28.46

28.40 28.61 28.31 27.93

26.82

UNC SRLane, Sean11 15:32.42 B

r:+0.84  25.03 27.06 27.7827.64

27.80 27.83 27.97 28.06

28.40 28.19 28.01 28.33

28.23 28.33 28.33 28.39

28.36 28.31 28.59 28.82

28.80 28.53 28.66 28.63

28.69 28.86 28.72 28.82

29.04 28.85 28.93 28.77

27.66

FSU JRBall, Tyler12 15:32.67 B

r:+0.67  25.22 27.38 28.2328.16

28.19 28.15 28.37 28.49

28.28 28.31 28.37 28.54

28.52 28.41 28.56 28.54

28.64 28.31 28.19 28.57

28.40 28.46 28.50 28.59

28.64 28.58 28.62 28.73

28.58 28.65 28.53 28.20

26.76

VT JRLutterbein, Alex13 15:34.96 B

r:+0.69  25.27 27.81 28.4628.42

28.57 28.56 28.60 28.56

28.38 28.22 28.34 28.41

28.41 28.66 28.52 28.57

28.74 28.69 28.85 28.57

28.75 28.37 28.07 28.65

28.50 28.49 28.68 28.56

28.59 28.46 28.48 27.99

26.76

UNC SOStilley, JT14 15:36.78   3.0

r:+0.75  24.76 27.13 27.5927.36

27.68 27.75 27.94 27.86

27.87 28.04 27.97 28.13

28.15 28.43 28.62 28.29

28.62 28.68 28.68 28.83

29.00 29.00 29.22 29.27

28.85 29.23 29.55 28.96

29.52 29.15 29.15 29.05

28.45

NCS FRCamper, Mike15 15:43.93   2.0

r:+0.72  24.87 27.60 28.0828.13

28.23 28.19 28.19 28.17

27.97 28.17 28.43 28.28

28.49 28.79 28.67 28.82

28.61 28.95 28.98 29.01

28.99 29.15 29.38 28.98

29.10 29.31 29.43 29.25

29.65 29.48 29.09 29.14

28.35
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2012 Men's ACC Championship - 2/22/2012 to 2/25/2012

Results - Saturday Finals
(#15  Men 1650 Yard Free)

GTCH SONilsson, Andreas16 15:45.41   1.0

r:+0.76  26.16 28.42 28.5328.63

28.80 28.59 28.66 28.90

29.05 28.87 28.89 28.83

29.16 29.06 29.06 29.07

29.02 29.00 29.13 29.10

28.74 28.77 28.72 28.79

28.63 28.80 28.87 29.09

28.73 28.71 28.78 27.74

26.11

UVA SOGould, Serge17 15:45.97

r:+0.76  25.68 28.18 28.2328.82

28.44 28.50 28.78 28.13

28.45 28.43 28.51 28.89

28.67 28.65 28.59 28.73

28.67 28.74 29.18 28.63

28.92 28.89 29.03 28.79

29.23 29.22 29.19 29.26

29.49 29.62 29.13 29.03

27.27

FSU SOThomas, Mike18 15:46.12

r:+0.74  26.57 28.60 28.8828.70

29.01 29.12 28.99 29.30

29.29 29.19 29.13 29.08

29.12 28.97 29.05 29.07

29.00 29.02 28.85 29.01

28.67 28.53 28.90 28.95

29.02 28.84 28.96 28.79

28.84 28.41 27.78 27.18

25.30

UMD FRTynan, Matt19 15:46.27

r:+0.78  25.89 28.08 28.9228.66

28.82 28.99 28.85 28.69

28.74 28.64 28.56 28.51

28.81 28.83 29.04 28.81

28.68 28.94 29.00 29.01

28.83 29.00 29.03 29.10

29.07 28.84 28.81 29.09

28.87 28.97 28.74 28.31

27.14

NCS JRKingston, Brandon20 15:46.86

r:+0.80  24.83 27.40 27.7827.51

27.69 28.10 28.16 28.32

28.32 28.45 28.53 28.88

28.88 28.97 28.76 28.94

28.78 29.14 29.30 29.35

29.44 29.20 29.60 29.49

29.38 29.60 29.34 29.46

29.27 29.39 29.13 29.14

28.33

UMD JRSpina, Alex21 15:50.73

r:+0.84  25.70 27.50 28.2028.01

28.61 28.62 28.47 28.76

28.81 28.79 28.93 28.80

29.02 29.05 29.03 29.09

29.08 29.18 29.26 29.23

29.27 29.13 29.43 29.29

29.31 29.18 29.12 29.14

29.19 29.36 29.10 28.91

28.16

GTCH JRTillman, Zach22 15:54.35

r:+0.82  26.34 28.09 28.5428.41

28.52 29.05 28.77 28.99

28.91 29.09 28.92 29.08

28.98 29.03 29.20 29.26

29.19 29.19 29.14 29.19

29.12 29.15 29.17 29.23

29.29 29.47 29.59 29.31

29.46 29.18 28.72 28.53

28.24

CLEM SRCarr, Alex23 16:05.52

r:+0.71  26.13 28.79 28.9529.22

29.05 28.83 28.72 29.28

29.19 28.68 28.97 29.28

29.72 29.60 29.60 29.76

29.45 29.37 29.83 29.73

29.41 30.02 29.82 29.29

29.66 29.45 29.11 28.33

30.11 30.12 29.73 29.70

28.62

FSU SODeedrick, Jack--- SCR

FSU JRJessell, John--- SCR

UNC SOO'Connor, Daniel--- SCR

UNC FRGaylor, John--- SCR

NCS SOVia, Brian--- SCR

VT FRLatimer, Morgan--- SCR

UVA SOBuerger, Jonathan--- SCR

 
#16  Men Platform Diving

ACC Meet: 523.95 2010& Nick McCrory

Conference: 548.90 2011# Nick McCrory

Pool: 473.60 2012 Logan Shinholser

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

VT SOHawkins, Ryan1 422.60   20.0

VT JRShinholser, Logan2 421.90   17.0

FSU JRKlein, Nick3 394.75   16.0

FSU FRMcLiney, Ford4 381.00   15.0

FSU JRNeubacher, Mike5 369.85   14.0

GTCH JRKhosravi, Christopher6 358.40   13.0

FSU SONeubacher, Tom7 348.95   12.0

UNC SRMacDonald, David8 343.00   11.0

 
#17  Men 200 Yard Back

ACC Meet: 1:41.11 2009& Andy Hodgson

Conference: 1:41.14 2009# Andy Hodgson

Pool: 1:45.75 2012 Tom I Sheranek

A1:41.53

B1:46.60

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLEM SRDart, Chris1 1:42.98 B

r:+0.53  23.83 25.34 27.4726.34

UVA JRFox, Brady2 1:43.10 B

r:+0.57  24.14 25.80 26.5626.60

FSU FRFriedel, Josh3 1:44.59 B

r:+0.58  24.46 26.43 26.9626.74

DUKE JRMinturn, Ted4 1:44.75 B

r:+0.50  24.46 26.37 27.0326.89

NCS JRKopas, Ivan5 1:45.15 B

r:+0.55  24.28 26.61 27.0327.23

UVA SOCamp, Parker6 1:45.99 B

r:+0.60  24.27 26.58 27.6527.49

UVA JRMurray, Matthew7 1:46.11 B

r:+0.57  24.49 26.74 27.4727.41

VT SRHiggins, Charlie8 1:46.93   11.0

r:+0.57  24.59 27.07 27.5627.71

B - Final

VT JRMcGinnis, Zach9 1:44.88 B

r:+0.59  24.36 26.36 27.0427.12

UMD SODillon, Bradley10 1:45.57 B

r:+0.56  24.84 26.87 26.6127.25

NCS FRCoetzer, Stephen11 1:45.99 B

r:+0.65  24.80 26.72 27.2927.18

VT JRHallock, Michael12 1:46.30 B

r:+0.54  25.33 26.67 27.1527.15

VT FRHiggins, Collin13 1:46.49 B

r:+0.54  24.85 27.09 26.9127.64

UNC FRMyers, Patrick14 1:46.92   3.0

r:+0.54  25.14 27.09 27.3527.34

UMD SRRelihan, Andrew15 1:47.19   2.0

r:+0.59  25.30 27.10 27.6227.17

NCS FRCamper, Mike16 1:47.92   1.0

r:+0.58  24.94 27.05 27.9827.95

C - Final

UNC SRFlannery, Jim17 1:46.28 B

r:+0.55  25.04 26.65 27.7026.89

UNC FRHill, Tyler18 1:47.56

r:+0.59  25.64 28.00 26.4727.45

UMD FRMagee, Ryan19 1:47.83

r:+0.62  25.34 26.68 28.2427.57

CLEM JRAbeysinghe, Andrew20 1:48.22

r:+0.54  25.96 27.51 27.0827.67

FSU JRMorrison, Brad21 1:48.57

r:+0.54  25.36 27.13 28.1827.90

UVA FRDudzinski, Kyle22 1:48.85

r:+0.63  25.14 27.21 28.3228.18

FSU FRRogers, Kevin23 1:50.35

r:+0.54  25.64 27.19 29.2828.24
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2012 Men's ACC Championship - 2/22/2012 to 2/25/2012

Results - Saturday Finals
C - Final ...   (#17  Men 200 Yard Back)

UMD SOMeserole, Matt24 1:54.10

r:+0.58  24.07 27.24 31.5731.22

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

ACC Meet: 42.21 2010& Scot Robison

Conference: 42.21 2010# Scot Robison

Pool: 44.50 2011 Giles P Smith

A42.26

B44.37

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLEM JRBruck, Eric1 43.11 B

r:+0.71  20.38 22.73

UVA SRGeissinger, Peter2 43.19 B

r:+0.74  20.73 22.46

UNC SRCebertowicz, Steve3 43.21 B

r:+0.73  20.34 22.87

FSU SOMurray, Paul4 43.40 B

r:+0.67  20.61 22.79

GTCH FRKosic, Andrew5 43.46 B

r:+0.76  21.02 22.44

NCS SOBoffa, Jonathan6 43.51 B

r:+0.72  20.65 22.86

UVA SRKarasek, David7 43.73 B

r:+0.75  21.05 22.68

UVA JRBarrett, Tom8 43.88 B

r:+0.76  21.06 22.82

B - Final

FSU JRBailey, Trice9 43.89 B

r:+0.68  21.22 22.67

UNC SOFicker, Kyle10 43.97 B

r:+0.78  20.74 23.23

UMD SOHauser, John11 44.15 B

r:+0.71  21.03 23.12

FSU JRWeber, Mark12 44.34 B

r:+0.87  21.20 23.14

UNC SRReed, Evan13 44.35 B

r:+0.65  20.99 23.36

FSU JRSanders, David14 44.52   3.0

r:+0.72  21.57 22.95

NCS SRBrennan, Conor15 44.61   2.0

r:+0.70  21.46 23.15

CLEM SRReinke, Chris16 47.28   1.0

r:+0.72  22.64 24.64

C - Final

FSU FRLyons, Cadell17 44.62

r:+0.74  21.17 23.45

UMD FRRommel, Charlie18 44.96

r:+0.67  21.27 23.69

GTCH FRChetcuti, Andrew19 45.10

r:+0.63  21.46 23.64

CLEM JRBarre, Derek20 45.23

r:+0.74  21.92 23.31

DUKE FRForese, Jack21 45.38

r:+0.78  21.78 23.60

CLEM SRGroseclose, Lee22 45.62

r:+0.71  21.98 23.64

DUKE JRFlur, Adam23 45.87

r:+0.74  22.00 23.87

CLEM JRElliott, Marcus24 46.76

r:+0.69  21.87 24.89

 
#19  Men 200 Yard Breast

ACC Meet: 1:54.79 2002& Gary Marshall

Conference: 1:53.13 2011# Rob Holderness

Pool: 2:00.54 2012 Brian S Bollerman

A1:54.25

B1:59.96

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GTCH SOLagerqvist, Anton1 1:57.01 B

r:+0.78  26.41 30.03 30.5829.99

DUKE FRSafronczyk, Piotr2 1:57.03 B

r:+0.71  26.03 29.83 30.6230.55

FSU FRSequera, Juan3 1:57.85 B

r:+0.65  26.51 30.07 30.3930.88

UMD FRSpeese, David*4 1:58.04 B

r:+0.70  26.48 30.05 31.3530.16

UVA SOGrey, Taylor*4 1:58.04 B

r:+0.77  26.93 29.73 31.2730.11

GTCH SRHermes, Johnnie6 1:59.36 B

r:+0.72  27.00 30.36 31.2330.77

DUKE SOKnight, Hunter7 2:00.23   12.0

r:+0.66  26.74 30.13 32.1331.23

UNC SOGianino, Alex8 2:01.06   11.0

r:+0.76  26.78 30.29 32.0131.98

B - Final

VT SODignan, Emmett9 2:00.29   9.0

r:+0.74  27.27 30.86 31.5630.60

NCS SRBaskwell, Greg10 2:00.84   7.0

r:+0.72  28.10 30.60 30.8931.25

UVA JRCasey, Tom11 2:00.87   6.0

r:+0.75  26.90 30.53 31.9631.48

VT SOHoisington, Nathan12 2:00.96   5.0

r:+0.80  26.65 30.69 31.8931.73

GTCH SOSalmon, Ryan13 2:01.13   4.0

r:+0.71  27.55 30.59 31.8431.15

DUKE JRZuponeck, Jim14 2:01.63   3.0

r:+0.82  27.23 30.99 32.0831.33

NCS SOBishop, Ian15 2:02.57   2.0

r:+0.78  27.14 31.05 32.1832.20

UVA JRMontes de Oca, Nick16 2:02.69   1.0

r:+0.76  27.32 30.73 33.1031.54

C - Final

NCS SOMatysek, Jake17 2:02.04

r:+0.73  28.00 30.77 31.3931.88

FSU SORodriguez, Alex18 2:02.53

r:+0.74  27.59 30.94 32.3831.62

UMD SOStang, Colin19 2:03.09

r:+0.67  27.45 31.44 32.0732.13

BC FRStranick, Andrew20 2:03.69

r:+0.78  28.13 31.19 32.5231.85

CLEM SOBuckley, Shayne21 2:04.50

r:+0.85  28.38 31.73 32.3532.04

UMD FRSloan, Anderson22 2:05.64

r:+0.75  27.63 32.19 33.2432.58

UVA SOGould, Serge23 2:06.01

r:+0.72  27.72 31.68 33.4333.18

DUKE SOFleming, Tyler24 2:06.14

r:+0.82  28.25 32.51 32.7032.68

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Fly

ACC Meet: 1:43.43 2010& Gal Nevo

Conference: 1:42.84 2003# Michael Raab

Pool: 1:46.43 2012 James T Crabb

A1:42.95

B1:48.09

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UNC JRLuchsinger, Tom1 1:44.53 B

r:+0.70  23.41 26.41 27.7626.95

UNC FRGlavich, Dominick2 1:44.65 B

r:+0.74  23.49 26.72 26.9327.51

VT JRMahon, Greg3 1:45.21 B

r:+0.71  22.77 26.49 28.6227.33

VT SOTremols, Nick4 1:45.28 B

r:+0.79  23.61 26.51 28.2126.95

UVA JRHouser, Matt5 1:45.81 B

r:+0.67  23.30 26.38 28.3627.77

UVA FRIngraham, David6 1:46.82 B

r:+0.69  23.15 26.64 29.3827.65

VT JRBotha, Karl7 1:49.38   12.0

r:+0.67  23.78 27.27 30.1328.20

VT SRTrabuchi-Downey, Blake8 1:52.25   11.0

r:+0.73  23.98 27.95 30.5229.80

B - Final

VT SRBaumler, Matt9 1:46.67 B

r:+0.64  23.75 27.20 28.3527.37

UMD SRStewart, Sean10 1:46.76 B

r:+0.70  23.85 27.29 27.9527.67

UVA SOHart, Nathan11 1:47.14 B

r:+0.75  23.63 27.31 28.5927.61

NCS FRNewell, John12 1:47.69 B

r:+0.75  24.32 27.90 27.8427.63

GTCH FRvan Duijn, Nico13 1:48.00 B

r:+0.78  24.29 27.81 28.1127.79

FSU JRNguyen, Danny14 1:48.63   3.0

r:+0.66  24.26 27.30 29.1927.88

UMD FRMadley, Kyle15 1:49.56   2.0

r:+0.70  24.32 28.04 29.2827.92

DUKE SRTuben, Ben16 1:50.33   1.0

r:+0.73  24.26 28.41 28.9028.76

C - Final

UMD FRSterling, Spencer17 1:49.07

r:+0.66  24.55 27.44 29.0428.04

GTCH FRSarman, Mark18 1:49.69

r:+0.72  24.64 28.40 28.6827.97

UNC SRLeClere, Victor19 1:49.83

r:+0.79  24.57 27.68 29.3628.22
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2012 Men's ACC Championship - 2/22/2012 to 2/25/2012

Results - Saturday Finals
C - Final ...   (#20  Men 200 Yard Fly)

NCS SRReams, Sean20 1:51.17

r:+0.75  25.22 28.27 28.5029.18

DUKE SRRoux, Hunter21 1:51.31

r:+0.84  24.90 27.55 29.7829.08

FSU FRKnight, Connor22 1:51.74

r:+0.67  24.90 28.29 29.3229.23

BC SRCorrigan, Timothy23 1:52.48

r:+0.67  24.75 28.26 30.5128.96

UMD JRWinters, Jeff24 1:54.26

r:+0.74  24.73 28.96 30.2930.28

 
#21  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

ACC Meet: 2:51.26 2011& University of Virginia

D Robison, P Geissinger, T Barrett, M McLean

Conference: 2:51.26 2011# University of Virginia

D Robison, P Geissinger, T Barrett, M McLean

Pool: 2:58.14 2012 Virginia Tech

M Hallock, G Morgan,E Dignan,G Mahon

A2:52.47

B3:01.09

  Team Relay Finals Time

FSU1 2:52.65 B

Murray, Paul SO r:0.15 Bailey, Trice JR

r:0.08 Sanders, David JR r:0.13 Weber, Mark JR

r:+3.57  21.26 43.62 43.2720.39

20.55 43.40 19.91 42.36

UNC2 2:53.07 B

Cebertowicz, Steve SR r:0.45 Ficker, Kyle SO

r:0.17 Park, Brock SR r:0.14 Reed, Evan SR

r:+2.72  20.80 43.26 43.1320.33

20.77 43.73 20.18 42.95

UVA3 2:54.29 B

Geissinger, Peter SR r:0.47 Barrett, Tom JR

r:0.40 Karasek, David SR r:0.39 Camp, Parker SO

r:+0.79  20.65 43.27 43.7020.94

20.62 43.26 20.87 44.06

CLEM4 2:54.39 B

Dart, Chris SR r:0.14 Reinke, Chris SR

r:0.11 Broster, Seth SR r:0.18 Bruck, Eric JR

r:+2.88  21.15 44.28 43.3620.14

20.57 44.20 20.03 42.55

NCS5 2:54.74 B

Brennan, Conor SR r:0.27 Boffa, Jonathan SO

r:0.24 Williams, David FR r:0.29 Kingston, Brandon JR

r:+0.69  21.36 44.64 42.8320.13

20.46 43.53 20.51 43.74

GTCH6 2:55.56 B

Kosic, Andrew FR r:0.24 Plummer, Nigel SR

r:0.33 Johnson, Jacob SO r:0.44 van Duijn, Nico FR

r:+0.77  21.33 43.92 43.2819.96

20.78 44.30 20.98 44.06

DUKE7 2:58.45 B

Knight, Hunter SO r:0.47 Gasparini, Steven SO

r:0.17 Hwang, Ben JR r:0.15 Safronczyk, Piotr FR

r:+0.78  21.82 45.50 45.1421.06

20.36 43.71 20.62 44.10

VT8 2:59.25 B

Mahon, Greg JR r:0.35 Morgan, Greg SR

r:0.35 Dignan, Emmett SO r:0.51 McGinnis, Zach JR

r:+0.77  21.80 45.58 44.3620.35

21.44 44.63 21.24 44.68

UMD9 2:59.41 B

Hauser, John SO r:0.22 Rommel, Charlie FR

r:0.11 Winters, Jeff JR r:0.30 Dillon, Bradley SO

r:+0.70  21.44 44.71 44.9020.86

21.26 45.01 21.29 44.79

BC10 3:03.34   14.0

Henze, Nick FR r:0.37 Thilo, Collin SR

r:0.29 Perez, Jp SR r:0.27 Stickney, J Connor JR

r:+0.66  21.57 45.68 45.1221.30

21.76 46.43 21.76 46.11

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 21

1. Virginia, University of 626.5

2. Virginia Tech 594.5

3. University of North Carolina 564

4. Florida State University 542

5. North Carolina State Universit 334.5

6. Georgia Institute of Technolog 289

7. Duke University 271.5

8. Clemson University 252.5

9. Maryland, University of, Colle 207.5

10. Boston College 78

11. University of Miami 27


